Religion and Modern
Society

Citizenship, Secularisation and the State

BRYAN S. TURNER

CAMBRIDGE
UNIVERSITY PRESS



Contents

Acknowledgements

Introduction: the state of the sociology of religion

Part

o o b~ W N

Part
7
8
9

10

11

12

13

14

|  Theoretical frameworks: the problem of religion

in sociology
Religion, religions and the body
Emile Durkheim and the classification of religion
Max Weber and comparative religion
Talcott Parsons and the expressive revolution
Mary Douglas and Modern Primitives
Pierre Bourdieu and religious practice
Il Religion, state and post-secularity
The secularisation thesis
Lega pluralism, religion and multiculturalism
Managing religions: liberal and authoritarian states
Religious speech: on ineffable communication
Spiritualities: the media, feminism and consumerism
Religion, globalisation and cosmopolitanism
Civil religion, citizenship and the business cycle

The globalisation of piety

References

Index

page vi

viii

30

53

71

84
102
125
127
151
175
194
209
228
255
271

298
333



