Religion and Modern Society

Citizenship, Secularisation and the State

BRYAN S. TURNER



Contents

Acknowledgements		<i>page</i> vi
Intr	oduction: the state of the sociology of religion	viii
Part	t I Theoretical frameworks: the problem of religion	
	in sociology	1
1	Religion, religions and the body	3
2	Emile Durkheim and the classification of religion	30
3	Max Weber and comparative religion	53
4	Talcott Parsons and the expressive revolution	71
5	Mary Douglas and Modern Primitives	84
6	Pierre Bourdieu and religious practice	102
Part II Religion, state and post-secularity		125
7	The secularisation thesis	127
8	Legal pluralism, religion and multiculturalism	151
9	Managing religions: liberal and authoritarian states	175
10	Religious speech: on ineffable communication	194
11	Spiritualities: the media, feminism and consumerism	209
12	Religion, globalisation and cosmopolitanism	228
13	Civil religion, citizenship and the business cycle	255
14	The globalisation of piety	271
References		298
Index		333